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1 60

Sriram Choudhury
S/o- Chakadola Choudhury
At- Tikira Sahi, 2nd Lane,
Po/Dist- Koraput, Pin- 764020

Ganjam UR M 11.01.1995 26+ UE/843/19
(Dist) PET 600 343 57.16 650 427 65.69 1800 1038 57.66 85.60 69.48

OSSTET-
11
2019

B.D- 689508 Valid

2 73

Pranab Keshari Giri
S/o- Radha Krushna Giri
At- Gholai, Po- Chamargan, 
Via- Jaleswar, Ps- Baibania, 
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756032

Balasore SEBC M 20.04.1995 26+
OD0312019

7274
(State)

PET 600 232 38.66 600 321 53.50 #DIV/0! 1100 851 77.36 56.50
OSSTET-
11
2019

Valid

3 92

Jatindra Kumar Raita
S/o- Juel Raita
At- Tarilda, Po- Kulusing
Ps- Puttasing, Block- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST M 02.04.1993 28+ UE/1544/21
(Dist) PET 600 236 39.33 600 277 46.16 1800 929 51.61 81.90 55.79

OSSTET-
11
2021

Valid

4 99

Kuntala Mahanta
W/o Dusmanta Kumar Mahanta
At Badapada High School
Po: Badapada, Via Nuagada
Dist: Gajapati Pin-761214

Gajapati SEBC F 12.07.1990 31+ OD0012021
T8947 PET 750 395 52.66 600 273 45.50 1800 943 52.39 3200 2545 79.53 59.23

OSSTET-
11
2017

Valid

5 158

Snehalata Mohanta
W/o- Suresh Chandra Mohanta
At- Itua, Po- Nuaganichhapur
Ps- Chandbali, Via- Motto,
Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756132

Bhadrak UR F 20.06.1996 25+
OD0512021

3788
(State)

PET 600 221 36.83 600 301 50.16 #DIV/0! 1100 920 83.63 56.87
OSSTET-
11
2021

Valid

6 203

Monalisa Behera
D/o- Ratnakar Behera
At- Narda, Po- Praharajpur
Via- Somepur,Ps- Kishore Nagar
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754130

Cuttack SEBC F 25.03.1992 29+
OD0012018

9381
(State)

PET 800 455 56.87 600 320 53.33 1800 1110 61.67 3200 2672 83.50 64.56
OSSTET-
11
2019

Valid

7 206

Prangya Parimita Behera
W/o- Udaya Kumar Sahoo
At- Mahuldhip, Po- PanchanganPs- 
Tigiria, Dist- Cuttackpin- 754030

Cuttack SEBC F 06.04.1997 24+
OD0012019

11742
(State)

PET 600 432 72.00 650 398 61.23 2500 1958 78.32 3200 2683 83.84 72.35
OSSTET-
11
2020

Valid

8 255

Udaya Kumar Sahoo
S/o- Bidya Dhar Sahoo
At- Mahuldhip, Po- Panchangan
Ps- Tigiria, Dist- Cuttack
pin- 754030 

Cuttack SEBC M 02.04.1985 36+
T/1897/202

1
(Dist)

PET 500 390 78.00 600 312 52.00 #DIV/0! 1100 981 89.18 73.06
OSSTET-
11
2021

B.D- 971073 Valid

Remark
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9 265

Sagar Prasad Gouda 
S/o- Krushna Prasad Gouda
At/Po- Hatamuniguda, Ps- 
Muniguda
Block- Bissamcuttack, Dist- 
Rayagada
Pin- 765020

Rayagada SEBC M 22.05.1999 22+
OD2712019

988
(State)

PET 600 421 70.16 600 303 50.50 #DIV/0! 1100 988 89.81 70.15
OSSTET-
11
2019

B.D- 724132 Valid

10 266

Samuya Ranjan Behera
S/o- Dasarathi Bahera 
At/Po- Bindhanima, Ps- Tigiria
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754030

Cuttack SEBC M 24.05.1999 22+
OD0012021

13179
(State)

PET 600 411 68.50 600 300 50.00 2500 2117 84.68 3200 2854 89.18 69.22
OSSTET-
11
2019

B.D- 971074 Valid

11 343

Gopal Patra
S/o- Tirthabasi Patra
At- Lambarupali, Po- Madhupur
Ps- Sohela, Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768033

Bargarh SEBC M 02.12.1995 25+
OD0412021

2853
(State)

PET 600 304 50.66 650 405 62.30 #DIV/0! 1100 873 79.36 64.10
OSSTET-
11
2019

Valid

12 362

Uttam Kumar Behera
S/o- Upendra Behera
At- Kulida, Po- Madhupur
Via/Ps- Kamarda, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756035

Balasore SEBC M 14.03.1993 28+
OD0012018

10350
(State)

PET 800 267 33.37 650 381 58.61 2100 1192 56.76 83.80 58.59
OSSTET-
11
2020

B.D- 807467 Valid

13 370

Santosh Kumar Nayak
S/o- Sharat Nayak
At- Sankharo, Po- Barapur
Via- Anantapur, Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 756125

Bhadrak SEBC M 10.06.1995 26+
OD0012019

10276
(State)

PET 600 349 58.16 600 373 62.16 1800 1139 63.28 3200 2549 79.65 66.65
OSSTET-
11
2021

B.D- 094368 Valid

14 373

Dhananjaya Karna
S/o- Prafulla Kumar Karna
At- Bisipali, Po- Sankuloi
Via- Harabhanga, Dist- Boudh
Pin- 762020

Boudha SEBC M 08.04.1993 28+ T/1015/ 16
(Dist) PET 800 295 36.87 600 290 48.33 #DIV/0! 1100 902 82.00 55.73

OSSTET-
11
2019

B.D- 925938 Valid

15 374

Deepak Ranjan Rout
S/o- Ramesh Chandra Rout
At/Po- Balarampur, Via- 
Kushaleswar
Ps- Ghasipura, Dist- Keonjhar
Pin- 758025

Keonjhar SEBC M 21.05.1996 25+
OD0012018

10632
(State)

PET 600 391 65.16 600 312 52.00 1400 770 55.00 3200 2665 83.28 66.81
OSSTET-
11
2019

B.D- 708286 Valid

16 397

Itishree Mohapatra
D/o- Dasarathi Mohapatra
At/Po- Dol Sahi, Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 75607

Bhadrak UR F 20.04.1999 22+
OD0512019

3935
(State)

PET 600 446 74.33 650 423 65.07 #DIV/0! 1100 909 82.63 74.01
OSSTET-
11
2020

B.D- 475894 Valid

CGPA



Secure
d 

marks

% of 
Marks

Total 
Marks

Secured 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Total 
Marks

Secured 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Total 
Marks

Secured 
Marks

% of 
Marks

RemarkSL 
No

Applicatio
n Name & Address of the Applicant HOME 

DISTRICT Caste Sex Date of 
Birth 

Age as on 
30.11.2021

Employme
nt Regd 

No.

Qualifi
cation

Marks Secured in different Academic examination 

Total 
% of 
Marks

OSSTET / 
OTET 
Passing 

year

DD No

10th / matric +2 Degree BPED/CPED

17 403

Chhabil lal Naik
S/o- Jagannath Naik
At- Gataguda, Po- Sasia
Ps- Dharamgarh, Dist- Kalahandi
Pin- 766029

Kalahandi SEBC M 15.07.1992 29+ T/389/2017 
(Dist) PET 600 290 48.33 600 284 47.33 1400 505 36.07 1100 900 81.81 59.15

OSSTET-
11
2019

B.D- 359887 Valid

18 431

Priyambada Nayak
W/o-Biswajit Pradhan
At-Melapadia, Po-Bonaigarh
Dist.-Sundergarh
Pin-770038

Sundergarh SEBC F 15.12.1988 32+ WSEE/121
52/15 PET 750 376 50.13 900 426 47.33 1400 689 49.21 1200 1051 87.58 61.68 OSSTET-

II-2021 Valid

19 472

Aparna Patra
W/o-Sujay Kumar Patra
At-Dakhinapada
Po-Ghantua, Via-Singla
Dist.-Balasore, Pin-756023

Balasore UR F 07.03.1994 27+ OD0012018
800 PET 600 345 57.50 600 374 62.33 1800 922 51.22 80.03 66.62 OSSTET-

II-2019 Valid

20 484

Rasmita Behera
S/o- Bulu Behera
At/Po- Bijipur
Ps-Fategarh
Dist.-Nayagarh
Pin-752063

Nayagarh SEBC F 09.04.1996 25+ OD0012019
10900 PET 600 329 54.83 600 372 62.00 1800 1146 63.67 3200 2468 77.12 64.65 OSSTET-

II-2019 Valid

21 511

Gopabandhu Barik
S/o-Gonnanga Barik
At/Po- Madhapur
Via-Motto, Ps-Chandabali
Pin-756132 Dist.-Bhadrak

Bhadrak SEBC M 05.06.1992 29+ OD0012019
10353 PET 750 418 55.73 600 360 60.00 0 0 0.00 76.00 63.91 OSSTET-

II-2019 BD-039201 Valid

22 594

Madhushree Mishra
D/o- Ranjan Kumar Mishra
At/Po- Salikotha   Via- Jaleswar
Dist.- Balasore Pincode-756032

Balasore N/A F 02.07.1998 23+ OD0312021
507 PET 600 493 82.16 600 321 53.50 0 0 #DIV/0! 1100 937 85.18 73.61 OSSTET-

II-2019 Valid

23 630

Rajani Mohanta
W/o-Pratik Kumar Mohanta 
At/Po- Pantho Via-Tato, 
Dist.- Mayurbhanj, Pin-757036

Mayurbhanj SEBC F 07.06.1993 28+ TW/799/16 PET 800 340 42.50 600 381 63.50 0 0 #DIV/0! 1100 884 80.36 62.12 OSSTET-
II-2019 Valid

24 640

Smrutishree Samal
D/o-Ajaya Kumar Samal
At-Sadeipur, Po-Kaduapada
Ps-Balikuda, Dist-Jagatsinghpur 
Pincoe-754106, Odisha

Jagatsinhgh
pur SEBC F 15.07.1996 25+ OD0012018

9167 PET 600 266 44.33 600 300 50.00 1800 969 53.83 3200 2677 83.65 59.32 OSSTET-
II-2019 Valid

CGPA
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25 647

Satyajita Sethi
S/o-Surjya Narayan Sethi
At-Nilamanidurga Nagar, Near 
Forest gate Jajpur, 
Paralakhemundi, 
Dist.-Gajapati Pincode-761200

Gajapati SC M 07.02.1991 30+ OD2001201
89297 PET 750 331 44.13 600 276 46.00 1800 976 54.22 3200 2681 83.78 57.97

OSSTET-II 
2021

Valid

26 662

Sabita Sahoo
W/o-Prakash Chandra Sahoo
At-Sandhapur, Po-Nuapatna 
Via-Niali Dist.-Puri, Pin-754004

Puri SEBC F 14.09.1986 35+ OD0012017
12337 PET 750 333 44.40 600 369 61.50 1400 809 57.79 85.03 63.64 OSSTET-

II-2019 Valid

27 670

Manjulata Dey
W/o-Paresh Kumar Dey
At-Madhupura Po-Panchurukhi
Via-Baliapal Dist.-Balasore Pin-
756026

Balasore SEBC F 24.03.1996 25+ OD0312018
4502 PET 600 353 58.83 600 428 71.33 0 0 0.00 1100 939 85.36 71.84 OSSTET-

II-2019 Valid

28 673

Jyotirmayee Jena
D/o-Jaladhar Jena
At/Po-Kantigadia
Dist.-Jajpur Pin-755049

Jajpur SEBC F 20.06.1997 24+ OD1312021
3068 PET 600 336 56.00 500 352 70.40 0 0 0.00 1100 898 81.63 69.34 OSSTET-

II-2019 Valid

29 675

Puspanjali Pradhan
D/o- Indramani Pradhan
At-Barapatna, Po-Bandalo Via-
Tigira, Ps-Banki Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-
754030

Cuttack SEBC F 04.06.1993 28+ OD0012020
2619 PET 600 281 46.83 600 369 61.50 1800 1188 66.00 3200 2628 82.12 63.48 OSSTET-

II-2019 Valid

30 683

Nikhil Das
S/o-Nrusingh Charan Das
At/Po-Derigam Via-Ukkamba
Dist.-Rayagada Pin-765024

Rayagada SEBC M 13.10.1998 23+ UE/199/202
2 PET 600 453 75.50 600 285 47.50 1400 989 70.64 3200 2559 79.96 67.65 OSSTET-

II-2021 BD-800484 Valid

31 688

Bharat Kumar Sahoo
S/o-Nrusingha Charan Sahoo 
At/Po-Tilottamadeipur
Via-Thakurpatana Dist-Kendrapara
Pin-754250

Kendrapada SEBC M 02.01.1992 29+ OD0012018
9107 PET 750 431 57.46 600 316 52.66 1400 635 45.36 84.70 64.94 OSSTET-

II-2019 BD-784009 Valid

32 691

Prasanna Kumar Das
D/o- Late Narayan Chandra Das 
At/Po-Kanheiput, Po-Koraput Dist-
Koraput Pin-764020

Koraput SEBC M 08.07.1983 38+ SRR/6944/1
5 PET 750 442 58.93 900 427 47.44 1400 741 52.93 1200 954 79.50 61.95 OSSTET-

II-2019 BD-689528 Valid

33 695

Priyambada Dalabehera
W/o-Srivendra Ranjan Baliarsingh
At-Matharapur Po-Kulailo
Via-AthgarhDist.-Cuttack
Pin-754029

Cuttack General F 20.06.1996 25+ W/939/201
8 PET 600 365 60.83 650 397 61.07 0 0 0.00 1100 877 79.72 67.20 OSSTET-

II-2019 BD-508506 Valid

CGPA

CGPA



Secure
d 

marks

% of 
Marks

Total 
Marks

Secured 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Total 
Marks

Secured 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Total 
Marks

Secured 
Marks

% of 
Marks

RemarkSL 
No

Applicatio
n Name & Address of the Applicant HOME 

DISTRICT Caste Sex Date of 
Birth 

Age as on 
30.11.2021

Employme
nt Regd 

No.

Qualifi
cation

Marks Secured in different Academic examination 

Total 
% of 
Marks

OSSTET / 
OTET 
Passing 

year

DD No

10th / matric +2 Degree BPED/CPED

34 702

Sunil Kumarr Jena
S/o-Hemanta Kumar Jena
At/Po- Maruthiguda Via- 
Gunupur,Dist.-Rayagada Pin-
765022

Rayagada UR M 03.05.1999 22+ OD0012021
10533 PET 600 344 57.33 600 356 59.33 2400 1660 69.17 87.84 68.16 OSSTET-

II-2021 BD-133580 Valid

35 709

Akshay Pradhan 
S/o-Agadhu Pradhan
At-Talamarada Po-Padmabati
Ps-Fategarh, Dist.-Nayagarh
Pin-752063

Nayagarh SEBC M 18.05.1995 26+ OD0012019
11581 PET 600 392 65.33 600 367 61.16 1800 1042 57.89 74.20 66.89 OSSTET-

II-2019 BD-442339 Valid

36 792

Suchismita Bej
W/o- Subrat Kumar Parida
At- Dwarikanagar, Po- 
Sahadevkhunta
Dist- balasore, Pin- 756001

Balasore SEBC F 20.07.1990 31+ WSER/763
1/15 PET 750 322 42.93 600 346 57.66 1800 1040 57.78 1200 1041 86.75 62.44 OSSTET-

II-2020 Valid

37 731

Gitanjali Gochhayat
W/o- Braja Kishore Mohapatra
At- Chhachina, Po- Mukulish
Via- Darada, Ps- Basta
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756022

Balasore SEBC F 20.03.1992 29+ OD0312017
5059 PET 750 369 49.20 600 312 52.00 1400 734 52.43 1100 925 84.09 61.76 OSSTET-

II-2017 Valid

38 718

Nirmal Parida
S/o- Narottam Parida
At- Krushnakumarpur, Po- Kaimati
Ps- sadar, Dist- Dhenkanal
Pin- 759027

Dhenkanal SEBC M 04.11.1994 27+ OD0012019
10216 PET 600 310 51.66 600 313 52.16 1800 835 46.39 3200 2665 83.28 62.36 OSSTET-

II-2019 Valid

39 869

Manohar Si
S/o- Lokanath Si
At/Po- Paiktia, Via- Kostha
Ps- Suliapada, Dist- Mayurbhanj
Pin- 757084

Mayurbhanj UR M 06.03.1992 29+ OD0012019
7801 PET 750 447 59.60 600 321 53.50 1400 747 53.36 1200 1008 84.00 65.70 OSSTET-

II-2019 BD- 338388 Valid

40 834

Manoj Kumar Naik
S/o-Sitaram Naik 
RK Nagar, Harijan Street Rayagada
Pincode-765001

Rayagada SC M 12.04.1995 26+ OD0012019
11911 PET 600 243 40.50 700 356 50.85 0 0 0.00 74.70 55.35 OSSTET-

II-2021 BD-561469 Valid

41 888

Kashinath Ojha 
S/o- Krushnachandra Ojha
At-Asanpur, Po-Chhatrapada
Dist.-Jajpur, Pin-755013

Jajpur SEBC M 15.06.1998 23+ OD0012020
3960 PET 600 420 70.00 650 401 61.69 1800 1021 56.72 3200 2766 86.43 72.70 OSSTET-

II 2020 BD-267137 Valid

42 909

Anita Dhal
W/o-Manas Kumar Samal
At/Po-Boipariguda 
Dist. - Koraput Pin-764043

Koraput SEBC F 02.07.1989 32+ TW/1772/2
017 PET 750 259 34.53 900 418 46.44 0 0 0.00 1100 974 88.54 56.50 OSSTET-

II 2019 BD-830190 Valid

CGPA

CGPA

CGPA
8.17
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43 913

Chiman Kumar Sahu
At-Rabindra Nath Sahu
At-Rajatota Street 2no line Po-
Hinjilicut 
Dist-Ganjam (Odisha) Pin-761102

Ganjam UR M 15.05.1991 30+ UE/102/201
9 PET 750 280 37.33 600 304 50.66 1800 859 47.72 1200 887 73.91 53.96 OSSTET-

II 2021 BD-842378 Valid

44 959

Rasmiranjita Sahu
D/o-Narayan Chandra Sahu
At-Sathatira, Po-Senahatira
Via-Banta Dist.-Bhadrak Pin-
756114

Bhadrak SEBC F 15.01.2000 21+ OD0512021
T992 PET 600 468 78.00 700 550 78.57 #DIV/0! 1100 913 83.00 79.85 OSSTET-

II 2021 BD-447433 Valid

45 998

Madhusudan Mohanta
S/o-Balaram Mohanta
At-Janjali Po-Gayalmunda 
Ps/Via-Anandpur Dist.-Keonjhar 
Pin-758021

Keonjhar General M 21.04.1996 25+ T/2668/15 PET

600

364 60.66 600 360 60.00 0 0 0.00 1100 947 86.09 68.91 OSSTET-
II 2019 Valid

46 1009

Suchitra Parida 
W/o-Suparna Kumar Balabantaray
At-Mangobindapur, Po-Bijipur Via-
Manatri, Ps-Baisinga Dist.-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757017

Mayurbhanj UR F 17.05.1993 28+ OD0012017
810428 PET 800 414 51.75 600 337 56.16 1800 1010 56.11 3200 2693 84.15 64.02 OSSTET-

II 2019 Valid

47 1034

Sudhanshu Sekhar Jena 
S/o-Prasanta Kumar Jena
At-
Ramachandrapur(Chakatelipokhari)
Po-Saragaddamukundpur Ps-
Jennapur Dist.-Jajpur Pin-755023

Jajpur SEBC M 05.06.1998 23+ OD0012021
16708 PET 600 429 71.50 600 303 50.50 1400 884 63.14 3200 2818 88.06 70.02 OSSTET-

II 2021 Valid

48 1158

Swapna Raninanda
D/o- Sudhir Nanda
At- College Road, Kesinga
Po- Kesinga, Dist- Kalahandi
Pin- 766012

Kalahandi UR F 30.09.1991 30+ OD1512021
1943 PET 750 351 46.80 600 300 50.00 #DIV/0! 1100 949 86.27 61.02 OSSTET - 

II 2019 Valid

49 1183

Bharati Mahunta
W/o- Kamala Kanta Biswal
At- Kumarpur, Po- Basudevpur
Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756125

Bhadrak SEBC F 08.04.1988 33+ OD0012017
11471 PET 750 368 49.06 1000 636 63.60 2100 1275 60.71 81.00 64.55 OSSTET - 

II 2019 Valid

50 1191

Harekrushna Dey
S/o- Banshidhar Dey
At- Madhupura, Po- Pancharukhi
Via Baliapal, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756026

Balasore SEBC M 12.04.1996 25+ OD0012021
381 PET 600 389 64.83 600 397 66.16 1800 1086 60.33 82.09 71.02 OSSTET  - 

 II  2019 Valid

CGPA

CGPA
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51 1202

Rasmita Gopal
W/o- Mukunda Hans
At/Po- Kankeri
Via- Sosia, Dharamgarh
Dist-  Kalahandi, Pin- 766029

Kalahandi SEBC F 14.02.1985 36+ WT/631/16 PET 600 284 47.33 500 285 57.00 #DIV/0! 1100 885 80.45 61.59 OSSTET - 
II 2017 Valid

52 1216

Subhasmita Pradhan
D/o- Amarendra Pradhan
At/Po- Uhangara
Via- Rambar, Dist- Jajpur
Pin- 755014

Jajpur SEBC F 11.06.1996 25+ OD0012021
2710 PET 600 328 54.66 650 396 60.92 #DIV/0! 1100 883 80.27 65.28 OSSTET  -  

  II 2019 Valid

53 1226

Jashoda Sahu
D/o- Tikeswar Sahu
At- Sikirdi, Po- Bijayapalli
Ps- Barpali, Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768029

Bargarh SEBC F 05.07.1993 28+ TW/1821/2
017 PET 800 306 38.25 650 360 55.38 2100 1242 59.14 3200 2575 80.47 59.29 OSSTET - 

II 2020

Valid CPED 
3 no. of 

mark sheet 
wanting

54 1256

Pranatibala Sahu
D/o- Guru Charan Sahu
At/Po- Narendra, Ps- Bonigarh
Dist- Sundargarh, Pin- 770038

Sundergarh UR F 28.05.1990 31+ OD0012020
1687 PET 750 364 48.53 900 474 52.66 1400 596 42.57 3200 2565 80.15 60.44 OSSTET - 

II 2021 Valid

55 1259

Basanti Mahanta
W/o- Fanibhusan Mahanta
At- Hatikucha, Po- Nuagaon
Ps- Raisuan, Dist- Keonjhar
Pin- 758013

Keonjhar UR F 02.07.1998 23+ OD0012021
778 PET 600 426 71.00 600 325 56.16 #DIV/0! 3200 2764 86.37 70.51 OSSTET - 

II 2021

Valid / Emp. 
Regd no. not 

submitted

56 1263

Mohapatra Rajaram Mohanty
S/o- Karunakar Mohanta
At- Durgpur, Pakhar, Anantpur
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756046

Balasore SEBC M 01.05.1996 25+ OD0312020
267 PET 600 206 34.33 700 355 50.71 #DIV/0! 1100 897 84.54 55.52 OSSTET  -  

  II 2019 Valid

57 1282

Sameer Ranjan Mallik
S/o- Prafulla Mallik
At- Buromunda, Po- Rengali
Via- Agalpur, Ps- Loisinga
Dist- Bolangir, Pin- 767022

Bolangir SEBC M 15.05.1995 26+ T/1238/202
1 PET 600 264 44.00 600 291 48.50 1800 750 41.67 3200 2650 82.81 58.43 OSSTET - 

II 2021 Valid

58 1319

Chinmayee Baral
D/o- Panchanan Baral
At- Bayabar, Po- Nuagopalpur
Ps- Balanga, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752105

Puri SEBC F 19.07.1995 26+ OD0012017
13394 PET 600 294 49.00 600 292 48.66 1800 887 49.28 3200 2600 81.25 59.63 OSSTET - 

II 2020 Valid

59 1340

Kalpana Nayak
D/o- Shankarshan Nayak
At- Chunanati, Po- Kupari
Ps- Khaira, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756059

Balasore SEBC F 03.04.1997 24+ OD0012021
3608 PET 600 352 58.66 600 364 60.66 1800 1009 56.06 85.06 68.12 OSSTET -  

 II 2020

Valid / Caste 
certificate 

wanting

CGPA
9.29
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60 1366

Tanmaya Kumar Swain
S/o- Tapan Kumar Swain
At- Jajpur, Po- Bhogasalada
Via- Nimapara, Dist- Puri
Pin-752106

Puri SEBC M 01.04.1999 22+ OD2612021
3504 PET 600 385 64.16 600 375 62.50 #DIV/0! 1100 921 83.72 70.12 OSSTET -  

 II 2021

BD No. 
150423/18.0

1.2022
Valid

61 1368

Manoranjan Das
S/o- Bhakta Charan Das
At- Bandhabati, Po- Tirtol
Ps- Tirtol, Dist- Jagatsingpur
Pin- 754137

Jagatsinhgh
pur SEBC M 05.08.1989 32+ OD0012019

10892 PET 750 322 42.93 650 334 51.38 2100 1027 48.90 3200 2424 75.75 55.86 OSSTET  - 
 II  2020

BD no. 
939478/20.0

1.2022
Valid

62 1370

Susanta Kumar Bal
S/o- Gouranga Chandra Bal
At- Niudani, Po- Kanpur
Via- J.K. Pur, Ps- Soso
Dist- Keonjhar, Pin- 758078

Keonjhar NA M 28.06.1990 31+ OD0012019
9885 PET 750 394 52.53 3700 2721 73.54 10 8 77.20 79.21 68.42 OSSTET - 

II 2019

BD No. 
021715/18.0

1.2022
Valid

63 1385

Debajyoti Panda
S/o- Manmath Panda
At/Po-Balaram Pur
Via- Langaleswar, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756024

Balasore NA M 07.05.1994 27+ OD0312017
7917 PET 600 290 48.33 600 330 55.00 #DIV/0! 1100 888 80.72 61.35 OSSTET - 

II  2019  

BD No. 
627022/21.0

1.2022
Valid

64 1393

Manasranjan Mohanta
S/o- Daitari Kumar Mohanta
At/Po- Dahikoti, via- B. Sathilo
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757100

Mayurbhanj SEBC M 08.04.1993 28+ OD2212018
3275 PET 800 404 50.50 600 282 47.00 #DIV/0! 1100 913 83.00 60.16 OSSTET - 

II 2019

BD No. 
418504/20.0

1.2022
Valid

65 1403

Jyoti Ranjan Barik
S/o- Nakul Barik
At- Nayapatana, Po- Kasanda
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752065

Khordha SEBC M 20.02.1993 28+ OD0012021
6329 PET 800 380 47.50 600 289 48.16 1800 940 52.22 1200 932 77.66 57.77 OSSTET  -  

  II 2020

BD No. 
529632/18.0

1.2022
Valid

66 1411

Barsharani Jena
D/o- Khagendra Kumar Jena
At/Po- Nepura, Via- Singla
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756023

Balasore SEBC F 07.05.1996 25+ OD0312016
4415 PET 600 300 50.00 600 321 53.50 #DIV/0! 1100 941 85.54 63.01 OSSTET  -  

  II 2019

BD No. 
627021/21.0

1.2022
Valid

67 1412

Hemangini Mohanta
D/o- Bhaja Hari Mohanta
At/Po- Kuradhika, Via- Jugpura
Ps- Baisinga, Dist- Mayurbhanj Pin- 
 757052

Mayurbhanj SEBC F 15.07.2000 21+ OD2212021
231 PET 600 356 59.33 600 349 58.16 #DIV/0! 1100 942 85.63 67.71 OSSTET - 

II 2021

BD No. 
418506/20.0

1.2022
Valid

68 1421

Simarani Pradhan
D/o- Ajay Kumar Pradhan
At- Tapandia, Po- Remu
Via- Jamsuli, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756081

Balasore SEBC F 28.02.1999 22+ OD0312019
5198 PET 600 430 71.66 600 349 58.16 #DIV/0! 1100 972 88.36 72.72 OSSTET  -  

  II 2019

BD No. 
935978/18.0

1.2022
Valid

CGPA
7.98
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69 1438

Bishnu Prasad Mohanta
Daitari Kumar Mohanta
At/Po- Dahikoti, Via- B. Sathilo
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757100

Mayurbhanj UR M 21.05.1991 30+ OD0012019
10449 PET 750 435 58.00 600 363 60.50 1800 1148 63.78 82.56 67.02 OSSTET  - 

 II 2019

BD No. 
418503/20.0

1.2022
Valid

70 1445

Sunita Pradhan
W/o- Karttika Kumar Giri
At- Kendua, Po- Badadumuria
Ps- Baria, Dist- Keonjhar
Pin- 758032

Keonjhar SEBC F 28.02.2000 21+ OD1812021
690 PET 600 470 78.33 600 475 79.16 #DIV/0! 1100 959 87.18 81.55 OSSTET -  

 II 2021

BD No. 
857025/17.0

1.2022
Valid

71 1230

Ksheerodinee Muduli
D/o- Gouranga Muduli
At- Jogeswarpur, Po- Nayahat
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752107

Puri SEBC F 10.03.1994 27+ OD0012018
9394 PET 600 361 60.16 600 387 64.50 1800 1014 56.33 3200 2648 82.75 69.13 OSSTET - 

II  2019  Valid

72 1414

Hemanta Kumar Mohanta
S/o- Pitambar Mohanta
At- Dinabandhupur, Po- Sakua
Via- Betnoti, Ps- Badasahi
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757025

Mayurbhanj SEBC M 06.05.1993 28+ OD0012019
12163 PET 600 354 59.00 600 338 56.33 1800 1068 59.33 76.00 63.77 OSSTET -  

 II 2021

BD No. 
471286/21.0

1.2022
Valid

73 1492

Lopamudra Mohanty
D/o- Gagan Kumar Mohanty
At- Amunia sahi
Po- Puruna, Tigiria
Ps- Tigiria, Dist- Cuttack
Pin- 754030

Cuttack SEBC F 03.05.1995 26+ OD0012017
13805 PET 600 333 55.50 600 303 50.50 2500 1804 72.16 3200 2630 82.18 62.72 OSSTET  -  

  II  2019 Valid

74 1509

Jyotsnarani Panda
D/o- Radhakrushna Panda
At- Latajori, Po- Pratapur
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756083

Balasore NA F 05.03.1995 26+ OD0312018
4395 PET 700 333 47.57 700 385 55.00 1100 912 82.91 1100 912 82.90 61.82 OSSTET  -  

  II  2019 Valid

75 1510

Birashen Behera
S/o- Shambhunath Behera
At- Nadada, Po- Jagai
Via- Pratapur, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756083

Balasore SEBC M 15.04.1988 33+ OD0312016
3695 PET 900 344 38.22 1000 583 58.30 #DIV/0! 1100 804 73.09 56.53 OSSTET  -  

  II  2019 Valid

76 1529

Mohini Mohan Pradhan
S/o- Amulya Kumar Pradhan
At- Raghunathpur, Po- Kalama
Via- Gad-deulia
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757082

Mayurbhanj SEBC M 26.03.1988 33+ OD2212016
3863 PET 750 381 50.80 1000 722 72.20 #DIV/0! 1100 914 83.09 68.69 OSSTET -   

  II 2021

BD No. 
715540/21.0

1.2022
Valid

77 1534

Srabana Kumar Meher
S/o- Akabar Meher
At/Po- Gandabahali, Via- Duajhar
Ps- Sinapali, Dist- Nuapada
Pin- 766118

Nuapada SEBC M 12.06.1991 30+ OD2512019
1721 PET 750 525 70.00 600 366 61.00 #DIV/0! 1100 911 82.81 71.27 OSSTET  -  

  II 2019

BD No. 
489096/21.0

1.2022
Valid

CGPA

CGPA
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78 1537

Biswa Bhusana Sahu
S/o- Basanta Kumar Sahu
At- Sastri Nagar, 1st Lane Near 
BEO Office, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765002

Rayagada SEBC M 23.06.1996 25+ C/1188/202
1 PET 600 253 42.16 600 302 50.33 #DIV/0! 1100 878 79.81 57.43 OSSTET  -  

  II 2019

BD No. 
848560/18.0

1.2022
Valid

79 1545

Nilanchala Sahu
S/o- Laxmikanta Sahu
At- Sai Priya Nagar, 3rd lane
Po- Rayagada, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765001

Rayagada UR M 23.05.1992 29+ OD1112022
279 PET 750 392 52.26 600 330 55.00 1800 922 51.22 79.40 62.22 OSSTET  -  

  II  2021

BD no. 
880883/17.0

1.2022

Valid 
/CGPA to 
percentage 
conversion 
certificate 

needed

80 1547

Laxmipriya Swain
W/o- Srinibas Samantara
At- Dimiria, Po- Mahatapalla
Via- Gopalpur, Ps- Ranpur
Dist- Nayagarh, Pin- 752025

Nayagarh SEBC F 02.05.1994 27+ OD0012018
9319 PET 600 313 52.16 600 355 59.16 1800 945 52.50 3200 2659 83.09 64.80 OSSTET  -  

  II  2019

BD No. 
071006/19.0

1.2022
Valid

81 1553

Kalpana Baliarsingh
D/o- Artatrana Baliarsingh 
At- Mandalasingh, Po- Dighiri
Ps- Bolagarh, Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752066

Khordha SEBC F 20.06.1998 33+ OD0012021
165 PET 600 263 43.83 600 356 59.33 1800 960 53.33 3200 2672 83.50 62.22 OSSTET  -  

  II  2021

BD No. 
054835/20.0

1.2022
Valid

82 1571

Manoj Kumar Parichha
S/o- Purna Chandra Parichha
At- Amlabhatta, Po- Ambadola
Dist- Rayagadda, Pin- 765021

Rayagada SEBC M 31.05.1988 33+ OD0012018
8224 PET 750 291 38.80 600 370 61.66 1800 1175 65.28 3200 2580 80.62 60.36 OSSTET  -  

  II  2019

BD No. 
784006/14.0

1.2022
Valid

83 1584

Pramod Kumar Padhy
S/o- Rama Chandra Padhy
At- C/o- Narayan Padhy
Cluster house, Chandraguda
Bissamcuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada UR M 25.07.1990 31+ OD1112018
2616 PET 500 313 62.60 600 404 67.33 #DIV/0! 1100 875 79.54 69.82 OSSTET-

II 2019

BD No. 
103027/21.0

1.2022
Valid

84 1593

Sinay Sekhar Biswal
S/o- Manoj Kumar Biswal
At- odashal, Po Gopalpur
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756044

Balasore UR M 07.03.1996 25+ OD0012019
10156 PET 600 308 51.33 650 438 67.38 2100 1132 53.90 88.34 69.01 OSSTET-  

II 2019

BD No. 
627009/20.0

1.2022
Valid

CGPA
15.88

CGPA




